09:30 -
09:55
09:55 -
10:00
10:00 -
11:00

11:00 -
11:10
11:10 -
11:20
11:20 -
13:00
13:00 -
13:45
13:45 -
14:15
14:15 -
14:45

Consortium for the
Accreditation of
Sonographic Education

CASE UPDATE DAY

An opportunity for educators, clinical sonographers, managers and CASE
accreditors to discuss ultrasound education in the context of the current

workforce crisis

09:30 - 16:00 on Monday 7th November 2016

Venue: Institute of Physics & Engineering in Medicine,

230 Tadcaster Road, York YO24 1ES

Registration & refreshments upon arrival

Welcome new accreditors & introduction to the day

Induction for New Accreditors - a ‘step-by-step’ guide to the
accreditation process from beginning to end

SHORT BREAK; welcome & introduction to the Update Day

Launch of revised CASE forms and templates

What to Consider during a Validation Event

LUNCH

Accrediting Focused Courses

Experience and issues relating to the accreditation of direct-
entry programmes

ALL

CASE Chair

CASE Chair

CASE Chair

Gill Dolbear

Gill Harrison

ALL

Gill Dolbear

Gareth Bolton



14:45 - Conditions & Recommendations: what is and isn’t appropriate Gill Harrison
15:15 for CASE to impose

15:15 - OPEN FORUM - Questions to the speakers & group discussion ALL

15:45

15:45 - Plenary session CASE Chair & speakers
16:00

16:00 Close



