

CASE UPDATE DAY

An opportunity for educators, clinical sonographers, managers and CASE accreditors to discuss ultrasound education in the context of the current workforce crisis

09:30 - 16:00 on Monday 7th November 2016

Venue: Institute of Physics & Engineering in Medicine,

230 Tadcaster Road, York YO24 1ES

09:30 - 09:55	Registration & refreshments upon arrival	ALL
09:55 - 10:00	Welcome new accreditors & introduction to the day	CASE Chair
10:00 - 11:00	Induction for New Accreditors – a 'step-by-step' guide to the accreditation process from beginning to end	CASE Chair
11:00 - 11:10	SHORT BREAK; welcome & introduction to the Update Day	CASE Chair
11:10 - 11:20	Launch of revised CASE forms and templates	Gill Dolbear
11:20 - 13:00	What to Consider during a Validation Event	Gill Harrison
13:00 - 13:45	LUNCH	ALL
13:45 - 14:15	Accrediting Focused Courses	Gill Dolbear
14:15 - 14:45	Experience and issues relating to the accreditation of direct- entry programmes	Gareth Bolton

14:45 - 15:15	Conditions & Recommendations: what is and isn't appropriate for CASE to impose	Gill Harrison
15:15 - 15:45	OPEN FORUM - Questions to the speakers & group discussion	ALL
15:45 - 16:00	Plenary session	CASE Chair & speakers
16:00	Close	